FLT SERIES
Electromagnetic level and temperature switch
The FLT is a series of electromagnetic level switches with a
thermometer. The FLT range, directly fitted in the tank,
monitors the level and temperature of the fluid. Several
sizes and configurations are available to meet every tank
requirement.
   HYDRAULIC DIVISION

FLANGED VERSION WITH 2 OR 3 SCREW M4
PART
GASKET
SWITCHING
 DIN 43650/A
LEVEL
ON
CONNECTOR
FLOATING
ROD
 D1
 D5
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
NOMINAL SIZE
CODE H1 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 WEIGHT gr.
FLT150 150
30 G 1” 55 43 4,2 50
160
FLT200 200 175
FLT250 250 190
FLT350 350 220
FLT400 400 235
FLT500 500 265
FLT SERIES       3/4
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
1. SERIES

ORDERING
INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE
FLT150A50A 04.006.00299
FLT150A50B 04.006.00300
FLT150A60A 04.006.00301
FLT150A60B 04.006.00302
FLT150A70A 04.006.00303
FLT150A70B 04.006.00304
FLT150B50A 04.006.00305
FLT150B50B 04.006.00306
FLT150B60A 04.006.00307
FLT150B60B 04.006.00308
FLT150B70A 04.006.00309
FLT150B70B 04.006.00310
FLT200A50A 04.006.00311
FLT200A50B 04.006.00312
FLT200A60A 04.006.00313
FLT200A60B 04.006.00314
FLT200A70A 04.006.00315
FLT200A70B 04.006.00316
FLT200B50A 04.006.00317
FLT200B50B 04.006.00318
FLT200B60A 04.006.00319
FLT200B60B 04.006.00320
FLT200B70A 04.006.00321
FLT200B70B 04.006.00322
FLT250A50A 04.006.00323
FLT250A50B 04.006.00324
FLT250A60A 04.006.00325
FLT250A60B 04.006.00326
FLT250A70A 04.006.00327
FLT250A70B 04.006.00328
FLT250B50A 04.006.00329
FLT250B50B 04.006.00330
FLT250B60A 04.006.00331
FLT250B60B 04.006.00332
FLT250B70A 04.006.00333
FLT250B70B 04.006.00334
ORDERING
INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE
FLT350A50A 04.006.00335
FLT350A50B 04.006.00336
FLT350A60A 04.006.00337
FLT350A60B 04.006.00338
FLT350A70A 04.006.00339
FLT350A70B 04.006.00340
FLT350B50A 04.006.00341
FLT350B50B 04.006.00342
FLT350B60A 04.006.00343
FLT350B60B 04.006.00344
FLT350B70A 04.006.00345
FLT350B70B 04.006.00346
FLT400A50A 04.006.00347
FLT400A50B 04.006.00348
FLT400A60A 04.006.00349
FLT400A60B 04.006.00350